
  -  Embourg (25m)  -  Mardi 22 Juillet 2025
The Boris'Zadwornyght 2025

AERTS BANCKEN Martin ESN/015119/98   27 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m59:59,99 00:54,07 2 00:25,63 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 25m59:59,99 01:00,29 1 00:26,70 (50m)

BAETS Ethan ESN/006702/07   18 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:01,99 01:01,04 11 00:29,11 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 25m01:13,65 01:14,21 1 00:34,41 (50m)

GILLES Timéo  ESN/013865/14   11 ans

18 100m Dos 25m01:33,46 01:25,53 7

22 100m Brasse 25m01:38,85 01:39,26 4 00:46,32 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 25m01:28,94 01:33,54 6 00:38,93 (50m)

GOKER Elanur ESN/012342/12   13 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:09,40 01:08,89 5 00:33,85 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 25m01:46,90 01:35,59 6 00:46,90 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 25m01:19,22 01:19,29 3 00:35,92 (50m)

LARROZE Maëlys  ESN/008674/10   15 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:06,45 01:08,57 3 00:32,46 (50m)

18 100m Dos 25m01:15,95 01:13,76 1 Gardon 15 ans

LIBERT Timothe ESN/011807/11   14 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:01,98 01:02,69 7 00:30,02 (50m)

18 100m Dos 25m01:11,65 01:09,03 3

26 100m Papillon 25m01:09,31 01:07,67 4 00:31,40 (50m)

MAKA Nicolas ESN/008707/09   16 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:00,33 01:03,97 8 00:29,93 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 25m01:09,95 01:10,13 5 00:31,94 (50m)

ZAMBITO Mirko ESN/012809/12   13 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 25m01:08,10 01:07,84 12 00:32,79 (50m)

18 100m Dos 25m01:25,22 01:22,37 9

22 100m Brasse 25m01:33,33 01:27,62 7 00:40,55 (50m)


